
RISULTATI 6° TAPPA INTERPROVINCIALE MONSERENO

Classe OPEN
Cavallo Cavaliere Score Punti

1 WASABI WHIZ CHIARELLO DAVIDE 69,5 5

2 DB STRONG BAD SIMONETTI ROMINA 67,5 4

3 PURO WHITE AND BLUE PAGANI BIANCAROSA 66,5 3

4 DB BUDGER RETURN BELLESIA DANILO 0 0

4 DB ESCAPE RETURN SIMONETTI ROMINA 0 0

Classe Short Stirrup
Cavallo Cavaliere Score Punti

1 MY OLENA TARI PACCAGNI CECILIA 70 10

2 STEADY KALI WIN PEDRINAZZI GAIA 69 9

3 BOY BOSTON JET BASSI ANITA 68,5 8

3 ROYAL DIXIE PEPPY DOG TROCINO FEDERICO 68,5 8

5 SPOOKS OLENA FRIGERIO FRANCESCA 67,5 6

5 SUGAR DRAGONI VITTORIA 67,5 6

7 BOY BOSTON JET MORESI ISABEL 67 4

7 SUGAR LENA IACOPO 67 4

9 DB STRONG BAD CHECCHINATO NOEMI 66 2

10 SHINERS WHIZZARD SANGALLI VERONICA 0 0

10 SM KRISTAL OLENA RAIMONDI MARIE 0 0



Classe Rookie
Cavallo Cavaliere Score Punti

1 SNOWY WHITE SPOOK VALERIN GIORGIA 69 5

2 WASABI WHIZ MARIANI GIULIA 68 4

3 SNAPPER FOR ME REGONDI MASSIMO 67 3

4 POWER GOLDLABEL CAGGIANO RICCARDO 66 2

5 WIMPY LITTLE STEP LAVEZZARI LUCIO 65,5 1

Classe Novice Rider 2 Mani
Cavallo Cavaliere Score Punti

1 SAILIN LITTLE PAR CECINI CRISTIAN 69,5 10

1 SPOOKS O LENA DOC FRIGERIO VIRGINIA 69,5 10

1 PRINCESS BASSI GIANMARCO 69,5 10

4 STEADY REGAZZONI ALESSANDRA 69 7

4 SNAPPER FOR ME REGONDI MASSIMO 69 7

6 SPAT IN SNAPPER FOIS SERENA 68,5 5

7 PRINCESS RAVASI ELISA 68 4

8 SPARKLE POCO HICKORY MAZZEO RICCARDO 67,5 3

8 DUALINA BENEDETTI RACHELE 67,5 3

8 MY OLENA TARIS RICCARDI FRANCESCA 67,5 3

11 OLLIES STARS UBERTI ELISA 67 0

12 KING SWEET HONEY SANGALLI VALENTINA 66,5 0

13 SNAPPY CALVI CHIARA 66 0

13 SNAPPY FONTANA AURORA 66 0

15 TURINIK N DUNIT ODOLINI LUCA 63,5 0

16 STEADY PINATO ANDREA 0 0



Classe Green Level
Cavallo Cavaliere Score Punti

1 PRINCESS BASSI GIANMARCO 70,5 10

2 SAILIN LITTLE CECINI CRISTIAN 69 9

2 TARI NIC N DUN IT ODOLINI LUCA 69 9

4 SNAPPY CALVI CHIARA 68,5 7

4 STEADY REGAZZONI ALESSANDRA 68,5 7

4 SPOOK O'LENA FRIGERIO VIRGINIA 68,5 7

4 DUALINA BENEDETTI RACHELE 68,5 7

8 WIMPY LITTLE STEP LAVEZZARI LUCIO 68 3

8 PRINCESS RAVASI ELISA 68 3

10 RS POWER GOLD LABEL CAGGIANO RICCARDO 66,5 1

11 SHINERS WHIZZARD SANGALLI VERONICA 66 0

11 WASABI WHIZ MARIANI GIULIA 66 0

13 OLLIES STARS UBERTI ELISA 65,5 0

13 DB STRONG BAD CHECCHINATO NOEMI 65,5 0

15 SNAPPY FONTANA AURORA 65 0

16 RM SAILOR PEPPY PAVANI ALBERTO 62,5 0

17 KING SWEET HONEY SANGALLI VALENTINA 60,5 0

18 DWIGHTE BUDGER BOFFELLI LUCA 58,5 0

19 STEADY KALI WIN PEDRINAZZI GAIA 58 0

20 SPARKLE POCO HICKORY MAZZEO RICCARDO 0 0

20 DB ESCAPE RETURN ODORISI CLARISSA 0 0

20 MY OLENA TARIS PACCAGNIN CECILIA 0 0

20 SM KRISTAL OLENA RAIMONDI MARIE 0 0



Classe Novice Rider Bis
Cavallo Cavaliere Score Punti

1 SNOWY WHITE SPOOK VALERIN GIORGIA 70 3

2 SPARKLE POCO HICKORY MAZZEO RINO 68 2

3 SPAT IN SNAPPER FOIS SERENA 61,5 1


